
Disciplina passa in 
Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: A - Duo 1 220332466 CURCU ALESSIO 600143060 PISANU MAREK DANZA DAMARIS

2 600010797 FAVARETTO ELYSA 600167498 COLOSIMO MIKOL OVERDREAM
3 600010798 FERRERI AURORA 600167500 COPPO ALICE OVERDREAM
4 600045684 TERINAZZI MICHELLE 600217979 CURCI NOEMI TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: A - Singolo Femminile AS 1 600195729 SHURBAI SHEILLI ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600031659 VERTILLI GENNY FREE DANCE A.S.D.
3 600020286 PALERMO ARIANNA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 220418690 PRESILLI MARTINA WENGY ROCK STYLE
5 600116708 SARDELLI GEMMA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
6 600195602 BUSETTO ISABEL WENGY ROCK STYLE
7 600010797 FAVARETTO ELYSA OVERDREAM
8 600217979 CURCI NOEMI TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
9 600198687 VIDETTA CAMILLA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
9 600045684 TERINAZZI MICHELLE TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
11 600095376 PREVEDELLO NICOLE WENGY ROCK STYLE
11 600195603 GORGOSALICE LUCREZIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
13 600010798 FERRERI AURORA OVERDREAM

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: AS - Duo 1 600116708 SARDELLI GEMMA 600179350 MENICI SARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
2 600040325 BRIANZOLI REBECCA 600044382 POTI SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: AS - Singolo Femminile 1 600105554 CIOFFI SYRIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
2 600044382 POTI SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
3 600040325 BRIANZOLI REBECCA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: B - Duo A 1 600252533 MATTEI CHIARA 600252536 CANEPA MARGHERITA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600221850 PILLONI SASHA 600213617 LANZAVECCHIA GIULIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
3 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA 600238604 ROSA ERIKA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
4 600020286 PALERMO ARIANNA 600083917 COSTA ILENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
5 600252535 PARTINO GIULIA 600252537 VALENDINO ALICE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
6 600157222 SIRBU ALINA BRIGIDA 600157223 GIORNELLI MARTINA LIVING DANCE CLUB
7 220381684 VILLA FRANCESCA 220381687 ACQUAVIVA SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo A 1 600196750 COTANI MELINDA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
2 600217310 CARMI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
3 600236445 MOGGI GRETA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
4 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
5 600252534 ZIRONI PIETRO ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
6 600179350 MENICI SARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
7 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE LIVING DANCE CLUB
8 600020889 ADAMO CATERINA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
8 600167498 COLOSIMO MIKOL OVERDREAM
10 600161276 CRESCI LOUISE MICHELLE THE BEST DANCE
10 600252536 CANEPA MARGHERITA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
12 600221850 PILLONI SASHA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
13 600083917 COSTA ILENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
13 600252533 MATTEI CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
13 600238604 ROSA ERIKA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
16 600157223 GIORNELLI MARTINA LIVING DANCE CLUB
17 600213617 LANZAVECCHIA GIULIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
17 600252535 PARTINO GIULIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D



17 220381687 ACQUAVIVA SARA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
17 600167500 COPPO ALICE OVERDREAM
17 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
22 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
22 600157222 SIRBU ALINA BRIGIDA LIVING DANCE CLUB
22 600122072 PERON ILARIA OVERDREAM
25 600252537 VALENDINO ALICE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
25 600252532 BAVARO ILENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
27 220381684 VILLA FRANCESCA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: C - Duo B 1 600222209 ARBO SOFIA 600251778 QUATTRINI MARTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
2 600222205 STEFANINI ALICE 600222206 BONOMO MELISSA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
3 400006133 PATRONE GIORGIA 400006134 BARBERO AGNESE ASD IL CIRCOLO DELLA SALSA
4 600222207 HASAJ EGLANTINA 600222208 VACCARO GABRIELLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
5 600213620 DEMI REBECCA 600213621 DEMI GUIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
6 600156326 NAPODANO LISA 600236923 ZANARDI ANNA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
7 400003002 TAMOSSI GIULIA 400045697 SPADARO DUTTORE SARA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

Disco Dance - 08/11 Classe: C - Solo B 1 600245243 RESTA NICOLE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600251778 QUATTRINI MARTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
3 600222209 ARBO SOFIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
4 600222207 HASAJ EGLANTINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
5 600206047 ALVISI ELENA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
6 600213620 DEMI REBECCA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
7 400045696 CRISTIANI VITTORIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
8 600222205 STEFANINI ALICE A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
9 600222213 CURTO REBECCA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
9 600222206 BONOMO MELISSA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
11 400006134 BARBERO AGNESE ASD IL CIRCOLO DELLA SALSA
11 600236793 VASILOAIA GEORGIANA ALEXANDRA LIVING DANCE CLUB
13 600221849 LACHIESA AURORA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
14 600213621 DEMI GUIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
15 600116027 GIGLI BEATRICE FREE DANCE A.S.D.
16 600252705 ILIE BRIGITTE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
16 400006133 PATRONE GIORGIA ASD IL CIRCOLO DELLA SALSA
16 600252496 BALDELLI LETIZIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
19 400003001 CASTELLINA ALICE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
19 600222208 VACCARO GABRIELLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
21 400045698 ZAPPI MICHELLE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
22 600156331 DRAGHETTI DEBORA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: A - Duo 1 220412228 TUA FRANCESCA 600043634 MANNELLI FRANCESCA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
2 220382572 FOCARDI MARIA CHIARA 600132537 GURIOLI GIORGIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
3 600105554 CIOFFI SYRIA 600179346 FALERI LAVINIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
4 600116714 COFANO ALESSIA 600116720 MAREMMI GIADA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
5 600045787 SCALETTA IRENE 600094248 MEREU ASIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
6 600179348 BURALLI AURORA 600179349 MIGLIORINI DRI REBECCA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: A - Singolo Femminile AS 1 600206786 GIORGIUTTI INES A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
2 220317189 VITALI FEDERICA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
3 600020887 BRUNI CHIARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
4 220412228 TUA FRANCESCA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
5 600191208 RUGGERI ALESSANDRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
6 600043634 MANNELLI FRANCESCA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY



7 600116714 COFANO ALESSIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
8 600217978 CURCI DEBORAH TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
9 600198452 VIAN JASMINE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
10 220403064 ODDO GIORGIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
10 220398197 FABRIS BEATRICE WENGY ROCK STYLE
12 600179348 BURALLI AURORA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
12 600094248 MEREU ASIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
14 600012764 MARACAGLIA GIULIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
15 600196678 DELLA ROCCA GIORGIA CONTATTO DANZE A.S.D.
15 220305675 GALLONI VIVIANA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
17 220335042 NATALI ELENA ALTERARTE
17 220367734 SARAPPA GIULIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
19 600179349 MIGLIORINI DRI REBECCA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
19 600020882 CRESTANI CHIARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
19 220244813 BINDI AURORA WENGY ROCK STYLE
19 600193723 PASTRELLO SILVIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: AS - Duo 1 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600045790 DELLA GALA ALESSIA 600045791 VINCI MARINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
3 220364707 LO GATTO VITTORIA 600045789 MARULLO EMANUELA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
4 220317189 VITALI FEDERICA 220358989 POLIMANTI NICOLE FREE DANCE A.S.D.
5 220321352 TERINAZZI SAMUEL 600217978 CURCI DEBORAH TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: AS - Singolo Femminile NULL 1 220216632 SIMONINI LAURA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 220388751 FRUTTAURO ELISA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
3 600036067 PIRONE CHIARA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 600036070 BUFANO CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
5 220358989 POLIMANTI NICOLE FREE DANCE A.S.D.
6 220297398 LAPI CAMILLA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
7 600045789 MARULLO EMANUELA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
8 600045791 VINCI MARINA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
9 220382572 FOCARDI MARIA CHIARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
9 220360651 COSTA ELEONORA LAS CLUB
11 220221721 VALSECCHI ILARIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
11 220408317 TRILLI MATILDE DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
13 220364707 LO GATTO VITTORIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
13 220322063 SCATIZZI GIULIA LAS CLUB

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: AS - Singolo Maschile 1 220321352 TERINAZZI SAMUEL TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: B - Duo A 1 600238600 CATULLO ELENA 600238605 COLLORIO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
2 600206785 PARMA MATTEO 600206786 GIORGIUTTI INES A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
3 600213813 CASTELLARO GIORGIA 600238608 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
4 600220816 SIRCH CHIARA 600220817 PEVERE BEATRICE PLANET ROCK STUDIO
5 600238607 MELINATO CHIARA 600240699 CAENAZZO LARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
6 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE 600240701 GIUSTO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
7 600105973 CIAPPI AURORA 600149987 MATTII ALESSIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
8 600238606 MORPURGO THOMAS 600217310 CARMI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
9 600192867 TANGORRA GIORGIA 600198684 RIVA RACHELE TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
9 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA 220418690 PRESILLI MARTINA WENGY ROCK STYLE
11 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE 600142185 PRIORELLI ALESSIA LIVING DANCE CLUB
11 600012764 MARACAGLIA GIULIA 600031659 VERTILLI GENNY FREE DANCE A.S.D.
13 600191207 NUREDINI FRANCESKA 600206264 FOSSA CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
13 600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA 600119680 DELLA LIBERA PAOLA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301



13 600122408 ARCERITO CHRISTIAN 600095376 PREVEDELLO NICOLE WENGY ROCK STYLE
16 600250545 DOGA' ILARIA 600250546 BRICHESE SARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
17 220388755 MASELLA GIORGIA 600083938 BELUTO YLENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
17 600231563 VERDE CAMILLA 600231564 VENTURINI IRENE WENGY ROCK STYLE
17 220244817 FAVARETTO MAYA 600076948 VIDAL LUNA OVERDREAM
20 600105976 AGOSTINI GAIA 600105977 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
20 220418691 CORBETTA TERESA 600195605 GEMIN ILENIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo A 1 600083938 BELUTO YLENIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600238600 CATULLO ELENA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
3 600206264 FOSSA CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 600238610 ARTUSO DANIELE DANAIL A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
5 600238608 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
6 600206785 PARMA MATTEO A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
7 600238606 MORPURGO THOMAS A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
8 600191207 NUREDINI FRANCESKA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
9 600194644 VOLTA CHIARA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
9 600220816 SIRCH CHIARA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
9 600201869 FRANCESCHINI LARA THE BEST DANCE
9 220418691 CORBETTA TERESA WENGY ROCK STYLE
13 600220820 BENETTON JESSICA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
14 600199787 SERRA ANNA LAURA DANCE AND FITNESS
15 600220817 PEVERE BEATRICE PLANET ROCK STUDIO
15 600126581 PACIFICO GIULIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
15 600240699 CAENAZZO LARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
18 600116720 MAREMMI GIADA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
19 600198684 RIVA RACHELE TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
20 600173123 BAINI LINDA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
20 600179346 FALERI LAVINIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
20 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
20 600207126 VIANELLO VALENTINA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
24 220388755 MASELLA GIORGIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
25 600231564 VENTURINI IRENE WENGY ROCK STYLE
26 600220818 GARON ERICA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
26 600094249 VIVARELLI GAIA MARIA PIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
26 220373594 ALBANI AURORA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
26 600238605 COLLORIO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
26 600240700 SARTORI ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
31 600238607 MELINATO CHIARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
31 600167497 VEKUA GIUDITTA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
32 600213813 CASTELLARO GIORGIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
32 600238597 DI CORRADO CRISTIAN A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
36 600217514 CIRIANO DELFO ROSARIO ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
36 220229273 THIAM ROSE A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
36 600222203 NAPOLITANO MARIA ROSARIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
37 600167494 BABIC LEA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
39 220418172 CASTIELLO SUSY A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
39 600132537 GURIOLI GIORGIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
39 600192867 TANGORRA GIORGIA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
39 600195605 GEMIN ILENIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
43 600198693 NELLI MARTINA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
43 600105977 AGOSTINI GIULIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
43 600142185 PRIORELLI ALESSIA LIVING DANCE CLUB
43 220418689 MAMACA CHIARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE



43 600076948 VIDAL LUNA OVERDREAM
43 600231563 VERDE CAMILLA WENGY ROCK STYLE
60 600119680 DELLA LIBERA PAOLA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
60 220277819 MARIANI SARA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
62 600142188 ROSATI ELEONORA LIVING DANCE CLUB
62 600238609 GHEZZO VERONICA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
62 600240701 GIUSTO ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
65 600105976 AGOSTINI GAIA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
65 600116719 CECCONI BIANCA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
67 600173121 MARINI SARA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
67 600010795 RANOYA ASIA OVERDREAM
67 600076942 ORRU' GIULIA OVERDREAM
70 220420903 VERDI BEATRICE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
70 220244817 FAVARETTO MAYA OVERDREAM

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: C - Duo 1 600252492 VAGNARELLI MATTIA 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
2 600248433 BARBIERI DENISE 600248434 TASSI CARLOTTA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
3 600194923 FORLI CAMILLA 600195365 MANCINI ALICE LAS CLUB

Disco Dance - 12/15 Classe: C - Solo B 1 220346999 MICHELUCCI ALESSIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
2 600096462 BETTI GRETA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
2 600250545 DOGA' ILARIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
4 600219411 SAMBALDI ANGELICA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
5 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
6 600245241 ORLANDO VALERIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
7 600250547 GHIANI ELEONORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
8 600250546 BRICHESE SARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
9 600194923 FORLI CAMILLA LAS CLUB
9 600195365 MANCINI ALICE LAS CLUB
11 600198694 MARTINO FRANCESCA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
12 600146141 ZIRONI IVAN ALTERARTE
13 600219415 MATTEI LISA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: A - Duo AS 1 220335394 FLORIS CLAUDIA 220390206 SERRA MARIA SARA DANCE AND FITNESS
2 220384654 FONTANA EDOARDO 220223905 SAGNELLI ILARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
3 220245068 LO GATTO VIRGINIA 220312018 PIROLO GIULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
4 600193720 CIMAROSTI ERICA 600193721 ANGELI JASMINE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
5 600150560 GRANATI ALESSIA 600150651 GRANATI CAMILLA NAIMA ACADEMY
6 600116716 TEMPESTI ILARIA 600116717 GHERGUT LARISA JULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
7 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA 220244818 SIGNORETTO FEDERICA OVERDREAM
7 220283539 BERTOTTO ELENA 600034308 FABRIS AGNESE WENGY ROCK STYLE
7 600193725 FACCHIN VERONICA 220333347 CALOMENI BEATRICE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
10 220345857 LUPATELLI FRANCESCO 220354151 FABBI FUTURA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
11 220277826 PERELLA NICOLAS 210169392 MIGLIARINI GLORIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
12 220403064 ODDO GIORGIA 600132538 FABBRUCCI GIULIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
13 600217515 ALBERTIN FABIO 220335934 MORTELLI MARTINA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: A - Singolo Femminile AS 1 600220819 PIERDOMINICI NADINE PLANET ROCK STUDIO
2 220335394 FLORIS CLAUDIA DANCE AND FITNESS
3 600193721 ANGELI JASMINE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
4 220244806 BALDIN SARA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
5 600069918 PRIAMI MARTINA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
6 600193719 PERAZZATO MARTA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
7 600132285 DEL SERE VERONICA NAIMA ACADEMY



8 220390206 SERRA MARIA SARA DANCE AND FITNESS
8 600193720 CIMAROSTI ERICA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
8 220283580 AGNESINI GIULIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
11 600110156 PEDANA ALESSIA LIVING DANCE CLUB
11 600193722 BACCI GIORGIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
13 600150557 CHIACCHIO MARTINA NAIMA ACADEMY
14 220244818 SIGNORETTO FEDERICA OVERDREAM
15 220335025 DAL PRATO NOEMI ALTERARTE
15 600150651 GRANATI CAMILLA NAIMA ACADEMY
15 220416029 BISCIONI FRANCESCA A.S.D. CENTRO DANZA FIDANZI
18 600150559 MILANI ELETTRA NAIMA ACADEMY
18 220223905 SAGNELLI ILARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
18 600193724 MORRONI MARTA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
21 600150560 GRANATI ALESSIA NAIMA ACADEMY
21 600026833 BRIANZOLI FEDERICA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
21 220244822 MANZATO SERENA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
24 220312018 PIROLO GIULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
25 220208772 CATASTINI IRENE POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
26 600132538 FABBRUCCI GIULIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
27 600044383 POTI ALICE COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
28 220338787 ANTINORI MARTINA ALTERARTE
28 210169392 MIGLIARINI GLORIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
30 600210189 FACCHIN NICOL A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
31 220320321 SCOCCIMARRO ERICA LAS CLUB

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: A - Singolo Maschile 1 220277826 PERELLA NICOLAS FREE DANCE A.S.D.
2 600217515 ALBERTIN FABIO ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: AS - Duo Femminile NULL 1 209061850 MACALUSO SARA 209061851 MACALUSO SERENA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
2 220283549 CORBETTA MARTA 220283580 AGNESINI GIULIA WENGY ROCK STYLE
3 220337960 PIVARI FEDERICA 220337962 PIVARI GIORGIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
4 220295263 AMATI ALESSIA 600069918 PRIAMI MARTINA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
5 220320320 PIERI ANNA 220322063 SCATIZZI GIULIA LAS CLUB
6 220283273 PARRINI ALESSIA 600045785 MARULLO ROSSELLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
7 220320322 SCANDIA SARA 220320326 BACCI CHIARA LAS CLUB
8 220256740 MASINI VITTORIA 220335025 DAL PRATO NOEMI ALTERARTE

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: AS - Duo Mix NULL 1 209169632 DAINELLI DARIO 220243616 SADUN ALICE DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
2 220297574 QUARTA SAMUELE 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
3 209030773 VAROCCHI DANIELE 209030770 BOTTONI MARTINA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
4 600154747 TORRESIN ALESSANDRO 220223914 BRUNELLO MICHELA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
5 220223917 ANGELETTI NICOLA 220223909 MERRA CLAUDIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: AS - Singolo Femminile NULL 1 207050164 MELONI CAMILLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 220365464 GUAITA ISABELLA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
3 220337981 ZANETTI SOFIA NAIMA ACADEMY
4 209023966 BETTARINI SHARON DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
5 220280341 CAPOBIANCO GIULIA NAIMA ACADEMY
6 220337925 MARTELLI DEBORA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
7 600093538 PICCIOLI JASMINE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
7 209030770 BOTTONI MARTINA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
7 209160569 DONZELLI REBECCA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL
10 220283273 PARRINI ALESSIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
10 220223909 MERRA CLAUDIA WENGY ROCK STYLE



12 220320326 BACCI CHIARA LAS CLUB
13 220337962 PIVARI GIORGIA A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
13 220223914 BRUNELLO MICHELA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
15 220360653 DE VITIS ALESSIA LAS CLUB
16 220295263 AMATI ALESSIA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
16 220320320 PIERI ANNA LAS CLUB
16 220283549 CORBETTA MARTA WENGY ROCK STYLE
19 220256740 MASINI VITTORIA ALTERARTE
20 220335934 MORTELLI MARTINA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
20 220282534 ALFATTI ELEONORA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
20 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA OVERDREAM
20 220333347 CALOMENI BEATRICE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
24 600126063 BOSCHIAN VANESSA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
25 220323896 CHITI CLAUDIA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: AS - Singolo Maschile 1 209169632 DAINELLI DARIO DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
2 600154747 TORRESIN ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
3 220297574 QUARTA SAMUELE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 209030773 VAROCCHI DANIELE POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY
5 220384654 FONTANA EDOARDO WENGY ROCK STYLE
6 220223917 ANGELETTI NICOLA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: B - Duo A 1 600083907 RICCHEBONO CAROLINA 600083908 PARISI ILARIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
2 600220822 DEANA SARA 600220824 DE SABBATA GRETA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
3 600179352 MASI VIOLA 600222212 MARTINI MARIA CHIARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
4 220360653 DE VITIS ALESSIA 600044628 VACCARO SARA LAS CLUB
5 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA 600191208 RUGGERI ALESSANDRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
6 600107522 CARLETTI GIORGIA 600110156 PEDANA ALESSIA LIVING DANCE CLUB
7 600220820 BENETTON JESSICA 600220821 CONCATO DEBORA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
7 600194930 ARENA MIRCO 220320321 SCOCCIMARRO ERICA LAS CLUB
7 220244805 LOGIURATO LINDA 220244845 BALLIN ELENA WENGY ROCK STYLE
10 220277833 ZUCCACCIA ELENA 600126581 PACIFICO GIULIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
11 220277832 ZUCCACCIA GIULIA 600078039 BRECCHIA ALICE FREE DANCE A.S.D.

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: B - Solo A 1 220368030 ZANDA MARIA ELENA DANCE AND FITNESS
2 600238601 TAGLIAPIETRA SIMONE A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
3 600191204 GERMANO GINEVRA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
4 600126592 BENUZZI MATILDE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
5 600179352 MASI VIOLA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
6 600193725 FACCHIN VERONICA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
7 600044628 VACCARO SARA LAS CLUB
8 600222212 MARTINI MARIA CHIARA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
9 220283539 BERTOTTO ELENA WENGY ROCK STYLE
10 600220821 CONCATO DEBORA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
10 600220822 DEANA SARA PLANET ROCK STUDIO
12 220244845 BALLIN ELENA WENGY ROCK STYLE
13 600103143 SILIGARDI NICOLE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.
13 600083907 RICCHEBONO CAROLINA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
13 600194930 ARENA MIRCO LAS CLUB
13 600116717 GHERGUT LARISA JULIA A.S.D IDEAL BALLET
13 600107522 CARLETTI GIORGIA LIVING DANCE CLUB
13 220277833 ZUCCACCIA ELENA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
19 600083908 PARISI ILARIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D
19 600206787 VIAN TATIANA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE



21 600078039 BRECCHIA ALICE FREE DANCE A.S.D.
21 220354151 FABBI FUTURA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
21 600034308 FABRIS AGNESE WENGY ROCK STYLE
24 600221025 VENTURINI CARLOTTA ALTERARTE
25 600126580 BECCHETTI MARTINA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
26 600167510 SIGNORETTO SARA OVERDREAM

Disco Dance - 16/OL Classe: C - Solo 1 600237503 CAMBI LAURA NAIMA ACADEMY
2 600245419 SCARDILLO DIANDRA ASD IL CIRCOLO DELLA SALSA
3 600158045 MILANESI KATIA ARMONY DANCE
4 600200201 ROSSI SILVIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
5 600200187 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
6 600240393 VALERI MARTINA A.S.D. JUST DANCE

Disco Dance Acrobatica - 12/15 Classe: A - Singolo Fem 1 600020887 BRUNI CHIARA POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

Disco Dance Acrobatica - 16/OL Classe: A - Singolo Fem 1 600093538 PICCIOLI JASMINE A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO
2 220390206 SERRA MARIA SARA DANCE AND FITNESS
3 209160569 DONZELLI REBECCA TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

Disco Dance Acrobatica - 16/OL Classe: A - Singolo Mas 1 600154747 TORRESIN ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE
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